hugre7-0T 16108 From-CBP PRO....EMENT LOISDALE 73937401818 T-143  P.002/004  F-288

1, CONYRADT (D CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT | 3

i i 3

DATE 4. R‘JQU%SH’!QN/F’URCHASE REQ. NG 8. PROJECT NO. {Fapolicabip}

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 2. EFF.
8

POCOO2 (87272007 20025482
6, IBSUED BY CODE | 7814 7. ADMINISTERED BY tfotwrthan ome)  COOE L
Departiment of Homeland Security Dept of Momeland Security
Cuswoms & Border Protection Coswome & Border Protection
1300 Perpsylvania Ave. NW Office of Procurement - WP 1310
NP 1110 1300 Pennsylvania Ave, NW
Washingon DCo 20229 Washingion DLW

& NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No, steel, county, Stete and 2 Code) 9A. AMBNDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,
SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INT'L CORP

38, DATED (SEE ITEM 14)
10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/GRDER NO
SaN DIEGO Ca 9zI2l-1is2 X ¢+ HSBPLOOTIIS443

16260 CAMPUS POINT DR

CODE (54781240 | raciry cops 10B, DATED (SEEITEM 18 0372372007
11, THIS (TEM QMUY APPLIES YO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[_ I Thy gbove cumbered ealiciation s amandod o set ot in I9m 14, TAg hour ad dale spacified for recsiptof Offera ;r [ 1 BBnges);
extprdied, Ofers mugt acknowicdae reqeipt oF g amandment pricr 1 tha hour and date specified in the solititatide or 38 aMEnted, Dy ont of he RESWNY meinocy

(8} By complating tems 8 snd 15 and réurding o onies of by smeedmeny, () By scknowledying recsin of this amendmont 0 ¢8¢h adpy of b offe?
submitiad; or (¢) By soparate 1886 o2 telegram which Includes & raference ko the sowciation and amoendmont numbors. FAILLRE OF YOUR ADKNOWLED INT

T Y RECEVED AT THE PLALE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT DF DRPERS PRICR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECTFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF
FOUR GPEER. i by vire of Biis amendimsnt you gesios Lo ahangs an offer alrandy submittes, such change may be mado by tolegram or lotor, providyd cagh

mgrn oF Feter makon olignce 1 e goiictaton ang this amendmernt, sod is recaivad prior o the opening hour amd dats sposified.

17, ACCUUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 1f reouimd)

ES ONLY TO MORIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
£ CONTRACT/ORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHAMGE ORDER (§ 1BSURD PURSUART TQ: Specily sulhorly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH ! ITEM 14 ARKE MADE IN THE SONT
ROER NCLIN [TEM 104,

»

3. GOVE NUMBERED CONTRAGTIORDER 1S MOQIFIED YO REFLECT THE ADMBSTRATIVE CHANGES {Such ax changes in paylay
sopranniaron oate, st ) SET FORTM IN TEM 14, PURSUANT TOTHE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,108 i}

COTHIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 13 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY 0F:

. QTHER (Specity type of muaificstun and suthority;
FAR 43,103(s)

1 X1 capies i iseiing o
E AP ORTANT: Gonvestr {15600t [}Q Ey soyyiog b sign this desumern g reture copies m igsuing oliee

4. DESCRIPTION CF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION {Dagasizad by UCF saction hesdings, including Solitiationkantract subject makarwhem Sawibin,)

mexiificarion is issued no alleow a two week delay for delivery of the WHTI
{CBa) The revised schedule for delivery iu:

ne authorized,

Life Lrtom

ig added in rhe amount of $25.420 for cost incurred.

Gt as poaoited horein, o lenas and eocsilions ¢ e daounent relarentad In em 84 or 104, 28 neelolors changed. remaing unohanged aad in full forcs and affact

18A. NAME AND TITUE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Type or pany)
Lindy M. Krough

POL AT MEK

55, DATE 18C. DATE
SIGNED 1

§/25lo7

3 » LT ) { ;
PREVIQUS EDITION UNUSABLE Preseribed by G5A FAR {48 CFR) 53.243




1. CONTRACT ID CODE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT - Continuation

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFF. DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. PAGE OF PAGES
P00002 08/27/2007 20029482 2 3

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
The new total for this Order is changed from $1,219,603.42 to read
$1,245,223.42.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

HSBP1007J15463 P00002

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)


http:1,245,223.42
http:1,219,603.42

SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES HSBP1007J15463 P00002 Pg3 of3

Item Number: 00030 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P
Supplies/Services: WHTI CBA Task 2 week extension

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Price

1 AU $25,620.0000 $25,620.0000

Total Funded Contract Value: $25,620.0000

ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION INFORMATION

Item: 00030 6100.2525USCSGLCS0901301200Z00007400AP11 602082525
Amount $25.620.0000






